
 

 
  

                     

 

 

 

 

Goldsmiths 
UNIVERSITY OF LONDON 

for Goldsmiths students and staf 
presenting a valid student/staf card. 
Other customers: please add VAT at 20%. PRICE LIST 

Perfect binding 
Wrap-around cover, glued on 
the spine. Suitable for page sizes 
up to A4, and for between 40 
and 400 sheets of 100gsm paper 

Please note: 
glue needs 
24 hours 
to cure 

Acetate front/card back covers £2.85 
Printed card covers £2.85 

Wire-O binding 
Bind size: A4 or smaller 

Acetate front/card back £2.85/£3.85 
Printed card covers £2.85 

Stitch/Fold/Trim 
Gathered and stapled pages. Please ask 
Suitable for A5 and A4, for a quote 

Wide format/posters 
Material 
Instant-dry photo 190gsm 
Light block 
Matt 120gsm 
Monomeric vinyl (matt, removeable) 
Polymeric vinyl (gloss, permanent) 
Premier photo paper (gloss) 

unbleached, Ribbed Kraft double-sided, coated 70gsm 
Wallpaper (non-woven) 130gsm 

A2 
£8.50 
£15.00 
£8.00 
£13.00 
£14.50 
£9.50 
£7.50 
£8.50 

A1 
£12.50 
£18.50 
£12.00 
£17.00 
£18.50 
£13.50 
£11.50 
£12.50 

A0 
£16.50 
£23.00 
£17.00 
£24.00 
£25.50 
£17.50 
£16.50 
£16.50 

Anti-slip floor film 360gsm 
Art canvas, 1 x 1m 
Perforated window film 

Please ask for a quote 
£35.00 
Please ask for a quote 

and for between 8 and 
60 sheets of 100gsm paper 

Student special ofers 
Colour postcards 
A6 (105 x 148mm) 
Quantity One-sided Two-sided 
100 £19.50 £23.00 
200 £23.00 £28.00 
500 £42.50 £56.00 
1,000 £67.50 £82.50 

on 350gsm coated or uncoated 

Colour business cards 
55x90mm 
Quantity One-sided Two-sided 
100 £14.50 £17.50 
200 £17.50 £21.00 
500 £21.50 £24.00 
1,000 £24.00 £27.00 

Colour printing 
Paper A3 A4 
100gsm £0.45 £0.25 
120gsm £0.47 £0.26 
160gsm £0.53 £0.31 
250gsm £0.62 £0.35 
300gsm £0.65 £0.36 
350gsm £0.67 £0.37 

B+W printing 
Paper A3 
80gsm £0.14 

Paper and card 
sample swatches are 
available to take away 

A4 
£0.09 

1,500 £98.00 

Our prices 
The prices shown are 
for flat sheet printing 
on either white digital 
coated or white digital 
uncoated paper from 
your print-ready PDFs. 
They include trim-to-
bleed where needed. 

£129.00 1,500 £27.00 £31.00 

Artwork Other formats 
Please supply your Please ask for a quote 
artwork as print-ready for materials in other 
PDFs with crop marks formats: we also 
and 3mm bleed. produce postcards, 

flyers, booklets, 
Finishing portfolios, posters. 
Where finishing is 
needed, this is charged 
at £12.95 per 15 minutes. 


