

for Goldsmiths students and staff presenting a valid student/staff card. Other customers: please add VAT at 20%.

Perfect binding



Printed card covers	£2.85
Acetate front/card back covers	£2.85
Wrap-around cover, glued on the spine. Suitable for page sizes up to A4, and for between 40 and 400 sheets of 100gsm paper	Please note: glue needs 24 hours to cure

Wire-O binding



£2.85/£3.85
£2.85

Stitch/Fold/Trim



Gathered and stapled pages. Suitable for A5 and A4, and for between 8 and 60 sheets of 100gsm paper

Please ask for a quote

Colour printing		
Paper	A3	A4
100gsm	£0.45	£0.25
120gsm	£0.47	£0.26
160gsm	£0.53	£0.31
250gsm	£0.62	£0.35
300gsm	£0.65	£0.36
350gsm	£0.67	£0.37

B+W p	orinting	
Paper	A3	A4
80gsm	£0.14	£0.09

Paper and card sample swatches are available to take away

Wide format/posters

Material	A2	A1	AO
Instant-dry photo 190gsm	£8.50	£12.50	£16.50
Light block	£15.00	£18.50	£23.00
Matt 120gsm	£8.00	£12.00	£17.00
Monomeric vinyl (matt, removeable)	£13.00	£17.00	£24.00
Polymeric vinyl (gloss, permanent)	£14.50	£18.50	£25.50
Premier photo paper (gloss)	£9.50	£13.50	£17.50
Ribbed Kraft unbleached, double-sided, coated 70gsm	£7.50	£11.50	£16.50
Wallpaper (non-woven) 130gsm	£8.50	£12.50	£16.50
Anti-slip floor film 360gsm	Please ask for a quote		
Art canvas, 1 x 1m	£35.00		
Perforated window film	Please as	sk for a quo	ote

Student special offers

	-		
Colour p A6 (105 x	ostcards 148mm)		Co 552
Quantity	One-sided	Two-sided	Qu
100	£19.50	£23.00	100
200	£23.00	£28.00	20
500	£42.50	£56.00	50
1,000	£67.50	£82.50	1,0
1,500	£98.00	£129.00	1,5

Our prices

The prices shown are for flat sheet printing on either white digital coated or white digital uncoated paper from your print-ready PDFs. They include trim-tobleed where needed.

Artwork

Please supply you artwork as print-re PDFs with crop ma and 3mm bleed.

Finishing

Where finishing is needed, this is charged at £12.95 per 15 minutes.

Goldsmiths UNIVERSITY OF LONDON

on 350gsm coated or uncoated

Colour business cards 55x90mm

Quantity	One-sided	Two-sided
100	£14.50	£17.50
200	£17.50	£21.00
500	£21.50	£24.00
1,000	£24.00	£27.00
1,500	£27.00	£31.00

	Other formats
ır	Please ask for a quote
eady	for materials in other
arks	formats: we also
	produce postcards,
	flyers, booklets,
	portfolios, posters.